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BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026
(If the schedule is modified during the year you will be notified.)

MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY

TRANSITIONAL KINDERGARTEN

&:10 AM to 12:10 PM

KINDERGARTEN
8:10 —9:45 Teaching Block
9:45 -10:15 Recess
10:15-12:15 Teaching Block
12:15-1:00 Lunch
1:00 — 1:40 Teaching Block
1:40 - 2:00 Recess
2:00 - 2:32 Teaching Block

FIRST THRU THIRD GRADES

8:10 —9:45
9:45 —-10:05
10:05-11:30
11:30 - 12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00-1:20
1:20-2:32

FOURTH THRU FIFTH GRADES

8:10 —9:45
9:45 -10:00
10:00 — 12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00 —2:32

Teaching Block
Recess
Teaching Block
Lunch
Teaching Block
Recess
Teaching Block

Teaching Block
Recess
Teaching Block
Lunch
Teaching Block

Time In Class
95

120

40

32

287 Minutes

Time In Class

95

90

45

60

290 Minutes

Time In Class

95

135

92
322 Minutes

Dr. J. Pollock



A. L. SCHILLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

sCHILLING

ELEMENTARY SCHOg,

BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

(If the schedule is modified during the year you will be notified.)

FRIDAY — SHORTENED DAY

6.2.25

Time Outside

30

45

Time Outside

20

45

Time Outside

15

45

TRANSITIONAL KINDERGARTEN

8:10 AM to 12:10 PM

KINDERGARTEN
8:10 —9:45 Teaching Block
9:45 -10:15 Recess
10:15-12:15 Teaching Block
12:15-1:00 Lunch
1:00-1:05 Teaching Block

FIRST THRU THIRD GRADES

8:10 — 9:45 Teaching Block
9:45-10:05 Recess
10:05 - 11:30 Teaching Block
11:30 —12:15 Lunch
12:15 - 1:05 Teaching Block

FOURTH THRU FIFTH GRADES

8:10 —9:45 Teaching Block
9:45 -10:00 Recess
10:00 — 12:10 Teaching Block
12:10 — 12:55 Lunch
1:00-1:05 Teaching Block

Time In Class
95

120

5

220 Min
Time In Class

95

85

50

230 Min
Time In Class

95

130

5
230 Min

Dr. J. Pollock



A. L. SCHILLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026
(If the schedule is modified during the year you will be notified.)

****Kindergarten****

Kindergarten will follow the TK schedule from August 7th to
August 29th. Kinder students will come to school from 8:10 - 12:10
Monday through Friday. Starting Tuesday, September 2nd, Kinder
students will come to school from 8:10 - 2:32 Monday through
Thursday and 8:10 - 1:05 on Fridays (regular schedule).

6.2.25
Dr. J. Pollock



