

A. L. SCHILLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

(If the schedule is modified during the year you will be notified.)

MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY

TRANSITIONAL KINDERGARTEN

8:10 AM to 12:10 PM

KINDERGARTEN

Time Outside			Time In Class
	8:10 – 9:45	Teaching Block	95
30	9:45 – 10:15	Recess	
	10:15 – 12:15	Teaching Block	120
45	12:15 – 1:00	Lunch	
	1:00 – 1:40	Teaching Block	40
20	1:40 - 2:00	Recess	
	2:00 - 2:32	Teaching Block	32
			287 Minutes

FIRST THRU THIRD GRADES

Time Outside			Time In Class
	8:10 – 9:45	Teaching Block	95
20	9:45 – 10:05	Recess	
	10:05 – 11:30	Teaching Block	90
45	11:30 – 12:15	Lunch	
	12:15 – 1:00	Teaching Block	45
20	1:00-1:20	Recess	
	1:20-2:32	Teaching Block	60
			290 Minutes

FOURTH THRU FIFTH GRADES

Time Outside			Time In Class
	8:10 – 9:45	Teaching Block	95
15	9:45 – 10:00	Recess	
	10:00 – 12:15	Teaching Block	135
45	12:15 – 1:00	Lunch	
	1:00 – 2:32	Teaching Block	92
			322 Minutes

A. L. SCHILLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

(If the schedule is modified during the year you will be notified.)

FRIDAY – SHORTENED DAY

TRANSITIONAL KINDERGARTEN

8:10 AM to 12:10 PM

KINDERGARTEN

Time Outside			Time In Class
	8:10 – 9:45	Teaching Block	95
30	9:45 – 10:15	Recess	
	10:15 – 12:15	Teaching Block	120
45	12:15 – 1:00	Lunch	
	1:00-1:05	Teaching Block	5
			220 Min

FIRST THRU THIRD GRADES

Time Outside			Time In Class
	8:10 – 9:45	Teaching Block	95
20	9:45 – 10:05	Recess	
	10:05 – 11:30	Teaching Block	85
45	11:30 – 12:15	Lunch	
	12:15 – 1:05	Teaching Block	50
			230 Min

FOURTH THRU FIFTH GRADES

Time Outside			Time In Class
	8:10 – 9:45	Teaching Block	95
15	9:45 – 10:00	Recess	
	10:00 – 12:10	Teaching Block	130
45	12:10 – 12:55	Lunch	
	1:00-1:05	Teaching Block	5
			230 Min

A. L. SCHILLING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

(If the schedule is modified during the year you will be notified.)

******Kindergarten******

Kindergarten will follow the TK schedule from August 7th to August 29th. Kinder students will come to school from 8:10 - 12:10 Monday through Friday. Starting Tuesday, September 2nd, Kinder students will come to school from 8:10 - 2:32 Monday through Thursday and 8:10 - 1:05 on Fridays (regular schedule).